IP Command Center
Elevator Lobby & Machine Room Communication
•	Uses VoIP to support buildings without traditional phone lines.
•	Operates on existing LAN or dedicated network infrastructure.
•	Zoned system with LED and audible alerts identifies calls.
•	Supports off-site calling, intercom, and call queuing
•	Scalable system supports multiple elevator and comms devices.
•	Compliant with ASME A17.1, IBC, FCC, RoHS, and ADA
requirements. CE listed.
IP-based elevator communication for flexible, scalable connectivity.
Surface Mount
IP Command Center
Flush Mount
IP Command Center
Desk Mount
IP Command Center
Distribution Module
(1 Included Per System)
Part
Numbers
10 Zone: 2500-10RCV*
32 Zone: 2500-32RCV*
48 Zone: 2500-48RCV*
96 Zone: 2500-96RCV*
128 Zone: 2500-128RCV*
10 Zone: 2500-10RCFV*
32 Zone: 2500-32RCFV*
48 Zone: 2500-48RCFV*
96 Zone: 2500-96RCFV*
128 Zone: 2500-128RCFV*
10 Zone: 2500-10NCV*
32 Zone: 2500-32NCV*
48 Zone: 2500-48NCV*
96 Zone: 2500-96NCV*
128 Zone: 2500-128NCV*
Included with system
Mounting Surface / Wall In-Wall Desk or Wall Rack or Wall
Cabinet
Dimensions